
DINING CHAIRS

LYLA COLLECTION 
COUNTER STOOL 

images

FEATURES & TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Black and White stools are made of solid rubber wood 
and finished with scratch-resistant NC finishing material.

Felt is included on the bottom of each foot.

Assembly is required to secure legs to seat.

Weight Capacity 300 lbs.
Two chairs per carton.
Made in Vietnam.

LYLA SIDE COUNTER STOOL - WHT 17.375 19 38.6253020-268-1

3020-268-4 LYLA SIDE COUNTER STOOL - BLK 

LYLA ARM COUNTER STOOL - WHT 

17.375 19 38.625

20.25 19 35.753020-270-1

3020-270-4 LYLA ARM COUNTER STOOL - BLK 20.25 19 35.75

sku W D H
INCHES

ADDITIONAL A - Seat height 

B - Seat depth 

C - Seat back height 

D - Width between legs 

E - Rung height

24.5

11.25
16.125
8.375

14.0

style

important information

the lyla windsor chairs are inspired by the classic

scandinavian windsor chair. these light, charming 
chairs feature elegant lines and embody a youthful

quality.

Changes in temperature and humidity may 
cause cracks to appear on the solid rubber wood 
but will not compromise the structural integrity 
of the product.

Please clean with a warm damp (not wet) cloth.

specifications

ADDITIONAL A - Seat height 

B - Seat depth 

C - Seat back height 

D - Width between legs 

E - Rung height

24.5

14.125
16.75
8.375

15.25

LYLA CTR ARM - BLK 

LYLA CTR SIDE - WHT 
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packing dimensions

PRODUCT NAME W D H
INCHES

WT
POUNDS

CUFTSKU

LYLA SIDE COUNTER 39 20.5 16.5 15.43 3.82

LYLA ARM COUNTER 22.5 2125.5 15.43 3.49
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A - SEAT HEIGHT 
B - SEAT DEPTH 
C - SEEAT BACK HEIGHT 
D - WIDTH BETWEEN LEGS 
E - RUNG HEIGHT 

B 

D 

E

ASSEMBLED 
HEIGHT  

ASSEMBLED WIDTH  

ASSEMBLED 
DEPTH  
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