DINING CHAIRS EQ3

# LYLA COLLECTION COUNTER STOOL

## IMAGES





#### STYLE

\_\_\_

THE LYLA WINDSOR CHAIRS ARE INSPIRED BY THE CLASSIC SCANDINAVIAN WINDSOR CHAIR. THESE LIGHT, CHARMING CHAIRS FEATURE ELEGANT LINES AND EMBODY A YOUTHFUL QUALITY.

#### IMPORTANT INFORMATION

\_

Changes in temperature and humidity may cause cracks to appear on the solid rubber wood but will not compromise the structural integrity of the product.

Please clean with a warm damp (not wet) cloth.

D - Width between legs 16.125

E - Rung height

#### FEATURES & TECHNICAL INFORMATION

\_\_\_

Black and White stools are made of solid rubber wood and finished with scratch-resistant NC finishing material.

Felt is included on the bottom of each foot.

Assembly is required to secure legs to seat.

Weight Capacity 300 lbs. Two chairs per carton. Made in Vietnam.

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

_			INCHES		
SKU			W	D	Н
3020-268-1	LYLA SIDE COUNTER STOOL - WHT		17.375 17.375	19 19	38.625 38.625
3020-268-4					
ADDITIONAL	A - Seat height B - Seat depth C - Seat back height D - Width between legs E - Rung height	24.5 15.25 14.125 16.75 8.375			
3020-270-1	LYLA ARM COUNTER STOOL - WHT		20.25	19	35.75
3020-270-4	LYLA ARM COUNTER STOOL - BLK		20.25	19	35.75
ADDITIONAL	A - Seat height B - Seat depth C - Seat back height	24.5 14.0 11.25			

# **DINING CHAIRS**

# LYLA COLLECTION

COUNTER STOOL

**IMAGES** 

### PACKING DIMENSIONS

 SKU	PRODUCT NAME	INCHES W	D	Н	POUNDS WT	CUFT
	LYLA SIDE COUNTER	39	20.5	16.5	15.43	3.82
	LYLA ARM COUNTER	25.5	22.5	21	15.43	3.49



